bidding.  

2.4.Term of the Contract  
The term of the Service Contract is thirty (30) months from the date of notification. This Contract is 
not subject to renewal.  

2.5. Total estimated value  
The maximum amount of this contract for all lots is one hundred thirty-eight thousand four hundred 
euros (€ 138,400.00) excluding tax.  

The available budget for each lot is as follows: Lot 1 – fifty thousand four hundred euros (€50,400) 
excluding tax; Lot 2 – twenty-four thousand euros (€24,000) excluding tax; Lot 3 – twenty-four 
thousand euros (€24,000) excluding tax; and Lot 4 – forty thousand euros (€40,000) excluding tax. 

The Services of the Contract are paid for using a unit price set out in the Pledge of Commitment Form 
(PCF). 

2.6.Advance payment 

An advance will be granted by CFI as described below: